
Emissão : 14/10/2025 17:19:35

Análise de Custos da Solicitação por Filial - Extra


Página : 1



Versão : 5.05.006 WEB



Filial

 0206  CONVERPLAST AMANCIO



Período de Entrega

 14/10/2025 a 17/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000468  9999

 Data

 14/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 128,110

 128,110

17/10/2025

 1.04.01.671.01

 ARROZ MIX 50X50 - FD 30KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000469  9999

 Data

 14/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 56,440

 28,220

17/10/2025

 1.04.01.280.03

 FEIJAO BANDA - FD 10KG

 FD



Total

 184,550
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